

JAIL PETITION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).99/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2006 in DBCRL No. 669/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SEVA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.M.M. Khan, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. N.R. Ramkumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the Petitioner submits that he has not gone through the original record as the same has not been received by this Court. Let the original records be summoned.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master