

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).99/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2006 in DBCRL No. 669/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SEVA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.M.M. Khan (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted to comply with the earlier
order. No further time can be granted.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar