

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).99/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2006 in DBCRL No. 669/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SEVA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.M.M. Khan (A.C.)

Mr. N.R. Ramkumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPut up after two weeks, as prayed for. It is made clear to the
counsel for the petitioner that no further adjournment will be given.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master